TMMETERED
INPUT
METERED
OUTLET
MANAGED
RACK
SENSORS
iPDU

11
Ordering Information
iPDU MODELS AND ACCESSORIES
iPDU Models
iPDU Sensors & AccessoriesCustomized Options
• Chassis & Outlet Colors
• Locking C13 Outlets
• Outlet Modules
• Power Cables
• 2 x Network Cables, 2M
• 1 x Serial Cable, 2M
• Mounting Brackets
• Quick Start Guide
• User Manual (QR Code)
• Carton Packaging
TYPE PHASE
TOTAL
CURRENT
CIRCUIT
BREAKERS
DENSITY
OUTLETS METERED
INPUT
METERED
OUTLET
MANAGED
C13 C19
1U 1 16A - - 8 - ATIPDUMIH180 ATIPDUMOH180 ATIPDUMAH180
0U
1
16A -
Standard
(24)
18 6 ATIPDUMI11-1806 ATIPDUMO11-1806 ATIPDUMA11-1806
20 4 ATIPDUMI11-2004 ATIPDUMO11-2004 ATIPDUMA11-2004
21 3 ATIPDUMI11-2103 ATIPDUMO11-2103 ATIPDUMA11-2103
HD (42) 36 6 ATIPDUMI11-3606 - -
32A 2 x 16A
Standard
(24)
18 6 ATIPDUMI13-1806 ATIPDUMO13-1806 ATIPDUMA13-1806
20 4 ATIPDUMI13-2004 ATIPDUMO13-2004 ATIPDUMA13-2004
21 3 ATIPDUMI13-2103 ATIPDUMO13-2103 ATIPDUMA13-2103
HD (36) 24 12 ATIPDUMI13-2412 ATIPDUMO13-2412 ATIPDUMA13-2412
HD (42) 36 6 ATIPDUMI13-3606 ATIPDUMO13-3606 ATIPDUMA13-3606
63A 4 x 16A
Standard
(24)
18 6 ATIPDUMI16-1806 ATIPDUMO16-1806 ATIPDUMA16-1806
20 4 ATIPDUMI16-2004 ATIPDUMO16-2004 ATIPDUMA16-2004
21 3 ATIPDUMI16-2103 ATIPDUMO16-2103 ATIPDUMA16-2103
HD (36) 24 12 ATIPDUMI16-2412 ATIPDUMO16-2412 ATIPDUMA16-2412
HD (42) 36 6 ATIPDUMI16-3606 ATIPDUMO16-3606 ATIPDUMA16-3606
3
16A -
Standard
(24)
18 6 ATIPDUMI31-1806 ATIPDUMO31-1806 ATIPDUMA31-1806
20 4 ATIPDUMI31-2004 ATIPDUMO31-2004 ATIPDUMA31-2004
21 3 ATIPDUMI31-2103 ATIPDUMO31-2103 ATIPDUMA31-2103
HD (36) 24 12 ATIPDUMI31-2412 ATIPDUMO31-2412 ATIPDUMA31-2412
HD (42) 36 6 ATIPDUMI31-3606 ATIPDUMO31-3606 ATIPDUMA31-3606
32A 6 x 16A
Standard
(24)
18 6 ATIPDUMI33-1806 ATIPDUMO33-1806 ATIPDUMA33-1806
20 4 ATIPDUMI33-2004 ATIPDUMO33-2004 ATIPDUMA33-2004
21 3 ATIPDUMI33-2103 ATIPDUMO33-2103 ATIPDUMA33-2103
HD (36) 24 12 ATIPDUMI33-2412 ATIPDUMO33-2412 ATIPDUMA33-2412
HD (42) 36 6 ATIPDUMI33-3606 ATIPDUMO33-3606 ATIPDUMA33-3606
iPDU’s Include
ITEM MODEL
SENSOR HUB ATIPDUSENSOR
DOOR CONTACT ATIPDUCONTACT